
As a leader in the defense sector,
ND3 ATS JV provides

comprehensive and specialized
support to the Defense and

Homeland Security communities.
With a remarkable track record

spanning over 17 years, we offer a
wide array of services that cater to

the unique needs of our clients.
 

At ND3 ATS JV, we understand that
every mission is unique. That's why
we offer tailored solutions that align

with both customer requirements
and regulatory standards. With a

highly skilled team comprising
emergency management and former

military operators, we bring a
wealth of knowledge and
experience to the table.

 
When it comes to defense and

homeland security support, 
ND3 ATS JV is your trusted partner.
With our unwavering commitment
to excellence, we ensure that your
mission is a success. Contact us
today to discover how we can

support your unique requirements
and propel your mission forward.

 

Training
Information Technology
Modeling and Simulation
Security and Mission
Assurance
Mission Support
Logistics
Base Life Support
Protection

We believe in staying at the
forefront of technological

advancements. By harnessing
innovative technology and

immersive solutions, we enhance
awareness, preparedness, and
readiness across the emergency

management, defense, and
commercial sectors.

 
ND3 ATS JV expertise

encompasses various areas
including:

 
We have proudly served all
branches of the U.S. military,

consistently delivering
exceptional results. Additionally,

our international customers in
Europe, Africa, and the Middle
East have relied on our reliable

and top-notch support.
 
 

ND3 ATS JV  
201 Columbia Mall Blvd Suite 201 

Columbia S.C. 29223 
info@nd3atsjv.com 

N A I C S  C O D E S

334111
332311
423490
484110
484220
513210
541330
541370

541511
5541512
541513
541519
541611
541614
541618
541690

541720
541990
561210
561320
611420
611512
611519

Contact Us

SDVOSB
Hub Zone
8(a)
U.S, DOT Certified DBE
SC Certified MBE
UEI: HTEJPHK97NX5
Cage Code: 9J1V0


