

NAICS CODES

334111	541511	541720
332311	5541512	541990
423490	541513	561210
484110	541519	561320
484220	541611	611420
513210	541614	611512
541330	541618	611519
541370	541690	

SDVOSB Hub Zone 8(a) U.S, DOT Certified DBE SC Certified MBE UEI: HTEJPHK97NX5 Cage Code: 9J1V0

ND3ATSJV

As a leader in the defense sector, ND3 ATS JV provides comprehensive and specialized support to the Defense and Homeland Security communities. With a remarkable track record spanning over 17 years, we offer a wide array of services that cater to the unique needs of our clients.

At ND3 ATS JV, we understand that every mission is unique. That's why we offer tailored solutions that align with both customer requirements and regulatory standards. With a highly skilled team comprising emergency management and former military operators, we bring a wealth of knowledge and experience to the table.

When it comes to defense and homeland security support, ND3 ATS JV is your trusted partner. With our unwavering commitment to excellence, we ensure that your mission is a success. Contact us today to discover how we can support your unique requirements and propel your mission forward.

Contact Us

ND3 ATS JV 201 Columbia Mall Blvd Suite 201 Columbia S.C. 29223 info@nd3atsjv.com We believe in staying at the forefront of technological advancements. By harnessing innovative technology and immersive solutions, we enhance awareness, preparedness, and readiness across the emergency management, defense, and commercial sectors.

ND3 ATS JV expertise encompasses various areas including:

- Training
- Information Technology
- Modeling and Simulation
- Security and Mission Assurance
- Mission Support
- Logistics
- Base Life Support
- Protection

We have proudly served all branches of the U.S. military, consistently delivering exceptional results. Additionally, our international customers in Europe, Africa, and the Middle East have relied on our reliable and top-notch support.